

FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY Summer School Fees 2020

Required Tuition and Fees:		SC Residents		Non-Residents	
Students taking fewer than 10 semester hours are considered part-time for fee purpos A full list of fees can be found at https://www.fmarion.edu/fees/	es.				
Tuition					
UNDERGRADUATE	\$	5,192.00	\$	10,384.00	
PART-TIME (per credit hour)	\$	519.20	\$	1,038.40	
UNDERGRADUATE - NURSING & ENGINEERING		8,118.00 811.80	\$ \$	16,236.00 1,623.60	
UNDERGRADUATE - RN to BSN	\$	6,262.00	\$	6,262.00	
PART-TIME (per credit hour)	\$	626.20	\$	626.20	
GRADUATE	\$	5,306.00	\$	10,612.00	
PART-TIME (per credit hour)	\$	530.60	\$	1,061.20	
GRADUATE - NURSING	\$	8,232.00	\$	16,464.00	
PART-TIME (per credit hour)	\$	823.20	\$	1,646.40	
GRADUATE - SPEECH PATH. & PHYSICIAN ASST	\$	9,764.00	\$	19,528.00	
Required Fees					
REGISTRATION FEE (per semester)	\$	20.00	\$	20.00	
STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE (per semester)	\$	156.00	\$	156.00	
PART-TIME (per credit hour)	\$	15.60	\$	15.60	
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FEE (per semester)	\$	112.00	\$	112.00	
PART-TIME (per semester)	\$	56.00	\$	56.00	
UNIVERSITY FACILITY FEE (per semester)		100.00	\$	100.00	
PART-TIME (per semester)	\$	50.00	\$	50.00	
NURSING PROGRAM TESTING FEE (per semester)	\$	163.00	\$	163.00	
One Time Fees					
APPLICATION FEE (nonrefundable)	\$	41.00	\$	41.00	
NURSING APPLICATION FEE (nonrefundable)	\$	95.00	\$	95.00	
MATRICULATION FEE (refundable through April 30th)	\$	126.00	\$	126.00	
LAB/STUDIO FEE (per semester when taking one or more lab/studio courses)	\$	84.00	\$	84.00	
VEHICLE REGISTRATION (per vehicle; nonrefundable)		20.00	\$	20.00	
SUMMER SESSIONS ONLY	\$	11.00	\$	11.00	
Student Housing Fees					
Late Spring: May 12 - May 29 (due May 5)	\$	584.00	\$	584.00	
Summer I: June 2 - July 2 (due May 26)	\$	971.00	\$	971.00	
Summer II: July 7 - August 10 (due June 30)	\$	971.00	\$	971.00	
PA Program (due April 29)	\$	2,526.00	\$	2,526.00	
Speech Lang. Path. Program (due May 26)	\$	1,942.00	\$	1,942.00	